L14000005214

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
•
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200257357372

03/07/14--01017--004 **35.00







March 12, 2014

HERNANDO NIETO 315 MIZNER BLVD SUITE 213A BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: AVMED HOMECARE & HOSPICE LLC

Ref. Number: L14000005214

We have received your document for AVMED HOMECARE & HOSPICE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 214A00005416

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations
NAME OF CORPORATION: Armed Home Care 3 HosPice LLC
DOCUMENT NUMBER: 4140000 5214
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Hernando Nie to (Name of Contact Person)
(Name of Contact Person)
Armed Home Care LLC
(Firm/ Company)
315 MIZNER Blvd, Suite 213A
Boca Ratur, F/ 33 432
Joenieto @ Live. com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Hernando Nieto 800, 219 4304
(Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:
S35 Filing Fee S43.75 Filing Fee S52.50 Filing Fee S643.75 Filing Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fe

Mailing Address
Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address
Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Armed Homecan	e LLC	•
(Name of the Limited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	y as it now appears on our records.) iability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L1400005214</u>	were filed on <u>(-10 - 20</u>	14 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
Mizner Homecare	LLC.	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liabi		ne abbreviation "L.lC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	Same	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Same	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here		er the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Same	WLF. 25EC
New Registered Office Address:		HAS TAR
	Enter Florida street address , Florida City	PH PH COM
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		O O
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as probeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and I an rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. O address, I hereby confirm that the N/H	n familiar with and Ir, if this document is limited liability
lf Chang	ing Registered Agent, Signature of New	Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Authorized Member on our records, <u>enter the title</u>, <u>name</u>, <u>and address of each Manager or Authorized Member being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager

AMDK - A	Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
	Same	NIA	Add
			□ Remove
		<u> </u>	
			Remove
			
			Add
			☐ Remove
	·		Add
			14 SEI
			33
			OF STAN
			Pm 2 Remove
			□ Remove

	onLy	LLC	NAME
Effective da	ite, if other than the	date of filing:	eipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after
(The effective d	ocument is filed by the Flo		te)

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

